
07402116 CAMPANI CHRISTINE (0744025/LES ROCAILLES PETANQUE)
07402114 CAMPANI ALAIN (0744041/PETANQUE CLUB ROCHOIS)
  ()

01703636 POTHIER GILLES (0171006/LA ROCHELLE ASPTT)
03901182 ROUSSEL-GALLE DENIS (0390026/PETANQUE ARBOISIENNE)
  () G - P

07117660 MAGNIN ERIC (0710012/AP  PIERROISE)
07123114 CATALANO LIONEL (0710012/AP  PIERROISE)
  ()

03909166 DOLE PHILIPPE (0390008/EVEIL SPORTIF MONTMOROT)
03905304 JANOD NICOLAS (0390027/SPORTIVEMENT PETANQUE)
  () P - G

03902390 GISSAT DOMINIQUE (0390023/PETANQUE POLINOISE)
03901992 GISSAT NICOLAS (0390043/DOLE PETANQUE CLUB)
  ()

03900627 VULIN GÉRARD (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
03909161 MEYNET PASCAL (0390010/AMICALE BOULE ARINTHOD)
  () P - G

05935721 DEHON JEAN PHILIPPE (0390028/NEY PETANQUE)
03905344 LIBOZ MICHEL (0390028/NEY PETANQUE)
  ()

03907382 NICOD NATHAN (0390043/DOLE PETANQUE CLUB)
03907159 NICOD PHILIPPE (0390026/PETANQUE ARBOISIENNE)
  () P - G

03907702 BRIEZ MORGAN (0390051/PETANQUE SANCLAUDIENNE)
03908904 PONTAROLLO GRÉGORY (0390051/PETANQUE SANCLAUDIENNE)
  ()

03908401 NOZIERE YOHANN (0390015/PETANQUE ORGELETAINE)
02642105 MATEO YANN (0390001/PETANQUE BLETTERANOISE)
  () P - G

03905884 REYNAUD PIERRE (0390023/PETANQUE POLINOISE)
03908224 TOURNIER MARCUS (0390023/PETANQUE POLINOISE)
  ()

03909558 SIXT ALLAN (0390055/PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
03909000 PECQUEUR KÉVIN (0390055/PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
  () G - P

00111465 GELY CHRISTOPHE (0014003/A. PET. DE BELLIGNAT)
00112969 POHL GUILLAUME (0014003/A. PET. DE BELLIGNAT)
  ()

03908199 REBILLARD CHRISTOPHE (0390008/EVEIL SPORTIF MONTMOROT)
03908628 MAURIN THIERRY (0390010/AMICALE BOULE ARINTHOD)
  () G - P

03908783 GALMICHE CATHERINE (0390023/PETANQUE POLINOISE)
03909164 TAMBOLONI JÉRÉMY (0390028/NEY PETANQUE)
  ()

03909577 STOLL DAVID (0390055/PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
 GUERRERO REMI (SUISSE)
  () P - G

00103572 GUILLOT DENIS (0014010/PETANQUE NANTUATIENNE)
03901780 CHENU FRANCK (0390051/PETANQUE SANCLAUDIENNE)
  ()

03903180 MICHELLI MANUEL (0390050/U S  MOREZ)
03904627 FAURE JEAN-PHILIPPE (0390050/U S  MOREZ)
  () P - G

03907716 JANVIER LUCAS (0390055/PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
03909766 VOITEY SÉBASTIEN (0390050/U S  MOREZ)
  ()

02123973 ROUX HERVÉ (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
03905823 BOURGEON DORIAN (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
  () G - P

02503448 JACQUIN SÉBASTIEN (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)
03909022 SILVESTRE YOAN (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)
  ()

97403796 ZIBEL JEAN NICOLE (9744084/ABBSP ASSOC. BOUL. BUSE SAINT-PAUL)
03902382 MONNIER PASCAL (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
  () G - P

03908191 MONNIER BENOIT CYRIL (0390058/AS PETANQUE FONCINE)
03908483 BURRI DANIEL (0390058/AS PETANQUE FONCINE)
  ()

03901169 PETETIN PATRICK (0390023/PETANQUE POLINOISE)
07007842 PONSARD BENJAMIN (0390023/PETANQUE POLINOISE)
  () P - G

03904942 BESSON MATHIEU (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)
02506211 ROUCHEIX ALEXIS (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)
  ()

 VALLET MICKAEL ()
03909769 CLAVEL AURÉLIEN (0390021/LA GOURIBOULE CHATELNEUF)
  () G - P

03907123 SAUVONNET LUDWIG (0390017/L'ETOILE JURA)
03905730 PROTET DONAT (0390050/U S  MOREZ)
  ()

02506792 VERNIER JEAN-BAPTISTE (0250302/PETANQUE DE MORTEAU)
02512822 JUNG ALEXANDRE (0250313/LA CHTI PETANQUE 25)
  () G - P

03908809 CHEVALIER SAMUEL (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)
03908700 GALMICHE LÉO (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)
  ()

05908690 FISTEBERG BENOIT (0390021/LA GOURIBOULE CHATELNEUF)
07102395 GIOVANNINI FREDERIC (0390051/PETANQUE SANCLAUDIENNE)
  () G - P

03905367 PAPIN FRANCK (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
03902375 BOURGEON MICHEL (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
  ()

03908155 GIROD JULIAN (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
03907470 PINSON DIDIER (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
  () G - P

03901375 CROTET PATRICK (0390023/PETANQUE POLINOISE)
03901545 DE BASTOS PAULO (0390024/PETANQUE SALINOISE)
  ()

03908070 MONNET AYMERIC (0390021/LA GOURIBOULE CHATELNEUF)
03908876 TABOURET FABIO (0265018/PETANQUE ROMANAISE)
  () P - G

03906104 GIROD CYRIL (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
03906544 LEHMAN THIERRY (0390024/PETANQUE SALINOISE)
  ()

03907140 FUMEY STÉPHANE (0390009/JOYEUX PETANQUEURS PONTOIS)
03902871 HUMBERT ERIC (0390002/AMICALE PETANQUE CLAIRVALIENNE)
  () P - G

03909440 CAUBIT PATRICK (0390001/PETANQUE BLETTERANOISE)
03905203 BAGNARD JEAN-FRANÇOIS (0390001/PETANQUE BLETTERANOISE)
  ()

03904481 MARAUX JÉRÉMY (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)
03908601 GALMICHE NICOLAS (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)
  () P - G

03903164 DEPARDON JEAN-PIERRE (0390050/U S  MOREZ)
03903158 CAMPOY MANUEL (0390050/U S  MOREZ)
  ()

03902219 SERTILLANGE ALLAN (0390051/PETANQUE SANCLAUDIENNE)
03901609 TABOURET DJANGO (0390051/PETANQUE SANCLAUDIENNE)
  () P - G

03908552 COLIN STÉPHANE (0390023/PETANQUE POLINOISE)
03907453 DENETRE GAÉTAN (0390023/PETANQUE POLINOISE)
  ()

03908013 MICHAUD JEAN-FRANÇOIS (0390058/AS PETANQUE FONCINE)
03908014 BRIDE LOÏC (0390058/AS PETANQUE FONCINE)
  () G - P

03909232 AYDIN KADIR (0390023/PETANQUE POLINOISE)
07002152 MOUGIN CHRISTOPHE (0390023/PETANQUE POLINOISE)
  ()

03908064 PIARD ROBIN (0390002/AMICALE PETANQUE CLAIRVALIENNE)
03908183 COTE MATHÉO (0390021/LA GOURIBOULE CHATELNEUF)
  () G - P
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03907716 JANVIER LUCAS (0390055/PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
03909766 VOITEY SÉBASTIEN (0390050/U S  MOREZ)
  ()

Office

03908552 COLIN STÉPHANE (0390023/PETANQUE POLINOISE)
03907453 DENETRE GAÉTAN (0390023/PETANQUE POLINOISE)
  ()

Office

03907382 NICOD NATHAN (0390043/DOLE PETANQUE CLUB)
03907159 NICOD PHILIPPE (0390026/PETANQUE ARBOISIENNE)
  ()

Office

03904481 MARAUX JÉRÉMY (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)
03908601 GALMICHE NICOLAS (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)
  ()

Office

07402116 CAMPANI CHRISTINE (0744025/LES ROCAILLES PETANQUE)
07402114 CAMPANI ALAIN (0744041/PETANQUE CLUB ROCHOIS)
  ()

Office

03905884 REYNAUD PIERRE (0390023/PETANQUE POLINOISE)
03908224 TOURNIER MARCUS (0390023/PETANQUE POLINOISE)
  ()

Office

00111465 GELY CHRISTOPHE (0014003/A. PET. DE BELLIGNAT)
00112969 POHL GUILLAUME (0014003/A. PET. DE BELLIGNAT)
  ()

Office

03900627 VULIN GÉRARD (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
03909161 MEYNET PASCAL (0390010/AMICALE BOULE ARINTHOD)
  ()

Office

03902219 SERTILLANGE ALLAN (0390051/PETANQUE SANCLAUDIENNE)
03901609 TABOURET DJANGO (0390051/PETANQUE SANCLAUDIENNE)
  ()

Office

03908809 CHEVALIER SAMUEL (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)
03908700 GALMICHE LÉO (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)
  ()

Office

03904942 BESSON MATHIEU (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)
02506211 ROUCHEIX ALEXIS (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)
  ()

03903180 MICHELLI MANUEL (0390050/U S  MOREZ)
03904627 FAURE JEAN-PHILIPPE (0390050/U S  MOREZ)
  () P - G

03907123 SAUVONNET LUDWIG (0390017/L'ETOILE JURA)
03905730 PROTET DONAT (0390050/U S  MOREZ)
  ()

03901169 PETETIN PATRICK (0390023/PETANQUE POLINOISE)
07007842 PONSARD BENJAMIN (0390023/PETANQUE POLINOISE)
  () G - P

02503448 JACQUIN SÉBASTIEN (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)
03909022 SILVESTRE YOAN (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)
  ()

03909577 STOLL DAVID (0390055/PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
 GUERRERO REMI (SUISSE)
  () G - P

03908401 NOZIERE YOHANN (0390015/PETANQUE ORGELETAINE)
02642105 MATEO YANN (0390001/PETANQUE BLETTERANOISE)
  ()

03908070 MONNET AYMERIC (0390021/LA GOURIBOULE CHATELNEUF)
03908876 TABOURET FABIO (0265018/PETANQUE ROMANAISE)
  () P - G

03909232 AYDIN KADIR (0390023/PETANQUE POLINOISE)
07002152 MOUGIN CHRISTOPHE (0390023/PETANQUE POLINOISE)
  ()

03907140 FUMEY STÉPHANE (0390009/JOYEUX PETANQUEURS PONTOIS)
03902871 HUMBERT ERIC (0390002/AMICALE PETANQUE CLAIRVALIENNE)
  () P - G

03909166 DOLE PHILIPPE (0390008/EVEIL SPORTIF MONTMOROT)
03905304 JANOD NICOLAS (0390027/SPORTIVEMENT PETANQUE)
  ()

03905367 PAPIN FRANCK (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
03902375 BOURGEON MICHEL (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
  () G - P
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1/8 de Finale '2024_07_27

03908552 COLIN STÉPHANE (0390023/PETANQUE POLINOISE)
03907453 DENETRE GAÉTAN (0390023/PETANQUE POLINOISE)
  ()

07402116 CAMPANI CHRISTINE (0744025/LES ROCAILLES PETANQUE)
07402114 CAMPANI ALAIN (0744041/PETANQUE CLUB ROCHOIS)
  ()

0 - 13

03907382 NICOD NATHAN (0390043/DOLE PETANQUE CLUB)
03907159 NICOD PHILIPPE (0390026/PETANQUE ARBOISIENNE)
  ()

03904481 MARAUX JÉRÉMY (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)
03908601 GALMICHE NICOLAS (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)
  ()

1 - 13

03903180 MICHELLI MANUEL (0390050/U S  MOREZ)
03904627 FAURE JEAN-PHILIPPE (0390050/U S  MOREZ)
  ()

02503448 JACQUIN SÉBASTIEN (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)
03909022 SILVESTRE YOAN (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)
  ()

2 - 13

03905884 REYNAUD PIERRE (0390023/PETANQUE POLINOISE)
03908224 TOURNIER MARCUS (0390023/PETANQUE POLINOISE)
  ()

03908809 CHEVALIER SAMUEL (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)
03908700 GALMICHE LÉO (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)
  ()

13 - 8

03907140 FUMEY STÉPHANE (0390009/JOYEUX PETANQUEURS PONTOIS)
03902871 HUMBERT ERIC (0390002/AMICALE PETANQUE CLAIRVALIENNE)
  ()

03900627 VULIN GÉRARD (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
03909161 MEYNET PASCAL (0390010/AMICALE BOULE ARINTHOD)
  ()

6 - 13

03908070 MONNET AYMERIC (0390021/LA GOURIBOULE CHATELNEUF)
03908876 TABOURET FABIO (0265018/PETANQUE ROMANAISE)
  ()

03907123 SAUVONNET LUDWIG (0390017/L'ETOILE JURA)
03905730 PROTET DONAT (0390050/U S  MOREZ)
  ()

8 - 13

03907716 JANVIER LUCAS (0390055/PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
03909766 VOITEY SÉBASTIEN (0390050/U S  MOREZ)
  ()

03902219 SERTILLANGE ALLAN (0390051/PETANQUE SANCLAUDIENNE)
03901609 TABOURET DJANGO (0390051/PETANQUE SANCLAUDIENNE)
  ()

0 - 13

00111465 GELY CHRISTOPHE (0014003/A. PET. DE BELLIGNAT)
00112969 POHL GUILLAUME (0014003/A. PET. DE BELLIGNAT)
  ()

03909166 DOLE PHILIPPE (0390008/EVEIL SPORTIF MONTMOROT)
03905304 JANOD NICOLAS (0390027/SPORTIVEMENT PETANQUE)
  ()

12 - 13

1/4 de Finale 

02503448 JACQUIN SÉBASTIEN (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)
03909022 SILVESTRE YOAN (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)
  ()

03907123 SAUVONNET LUDWIG (0390017/L'ETOILE JURA)
03905730 PROTET DONAT (0390050/U S  MOREZ)
  ()

7 - 13

03904481 MARAUX JÉRÉMY (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)
03908601 GALMICHE NICOLAS (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)
  ()

03909166 DOLE PHILIPPE (0390008/EVEIL SPORTIF MONTMOROT)
03905304 JANOD NICOLAS (0390027/SPORTIVEMENT PETANQUE)
  ()

13 - 10

07402116 CAMPANI CHRISTINE (0744025/LES ROCAILLES PETANQUE)
07402114 CAMPANI ALAIN (0744041/PETANQUE CLUB ROCHOIS)
  ()

03900627 VULIN GÉRARD (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
03909161 MEYNET PASCAL (0390010/AMICALE BOULE ARINTHOD)
  ()

1 - 13

03902219 SERTILLANGE ALLAN (0390051/PETANQUE SANCLAUDIENNE)
03901609 TABOURET DJANGO (0390051/PETANQUE SANCLAUDIENNE)
  ()

03905884 REYNAUD PIERRE (0390023/PETANQUE POLINOISE)
03908224 TOURNIER MARCUS (0390023/PETANQUE POLINOISE)
  ()

11 - 13

1/2 Finale 

03900627 VULIN GÉRARD (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
03909161 MEYNET PASCAL (0390010/AMICALE BOULE ARINTHOD)
  ()

03904481 MARAUX JÉRÉMY (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)
03908601 GALMICHE NICOLAS (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)
  ()

13 - 12

03907123 SAUVONNET LUDWIG (0390017/L'ETOILE JURA)
03905730 PROTET DONAT (0390050/U S  MOREZ)
  ()

03905884 REYNAUD PIERRE (0390023/PETANQUE POLINOISE)
03908224 TOURNIER MARCUS (0390023/PETANQUE POLINOISE)
  ()

13 - 5

Finale

03900627 VULIN GÉRARD (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
03909161 MEYNET PASCAL (0390010/AMICALE BOULE ARINTHOD)
  ()

03907123 SAUVONNET LUDWIG (0390017/L'ETOILE JURA)
03905730 PROTET DONAT (0390050/U S  MOREZ)
  ()

0 - 13



'2024_07_27 Nbre d'équipe Concours B : 43

1/8 de Finale du Concours B

04104051 LEDIER EMMANUEL (0390043/DOLE PETANQUE CLUB)
03906736 GUYON CHRISTOPHE (0390043/DOLE PETANQUE CLUB)
  ()

03909464 MOUREAUX THIERRY (0390028/NEY PETANQUE)
03909640 CASAGRANDE GRÉGOIRE (0390058/AS PETANQUE FONCINE)
  ()

G - P

03909249 TABALLET GILLES (0390028/NEY PETANQUE)
03906203 DUVAL CLAUDE (0390028/NEY PETANQUE)
  ()

03906437 PITON KÉVIN (0390055/PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
03909598 LAVENANT DYLAN (0390055/PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
  ()

P - G

03909772 MONNET JÉRÉMY (0390021/LA GOURIBOULE CHATELNEUF)
03906754 ROUSSELOT-EMART JULIEN (0390021/LA GOURIBOULE CHATELNEUF)
  ()

03908380 KEIGNAERT QUENTIN (0390021/LA GOURIBOULE CHATELNEUF)
03905643 KEIGNAERT FABIAN (0390021/LA GOURIBOULE CHATELNEUF)
  ()

G - P

03909334 DIALLO SOULEYMANE (0390002/AMICALE PETANQUE CLAIRVALIENNE)
03908597 FLORIN ALAIN (0390002/AMICALE PETANQUE CLAIRVALIENNE)
  ()

03909282 DUPREZ PHILIPPE (0390028/NEY PETANQUE)
03909597 GINDRE HERVÉ (0390028/NEY PETANQUE)
  ()

G - P

03903400 GIROD CHRISTOPHE (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
03909576 GUICHARD LUCAS (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
  ()

03907562 DELERUE BRUNO (0390050/U S  MOREZ)
03906887 VINCENT ALAIN (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
  ()

P - G

03909424 PHOUAMPANOME VISSANU (0390050/U S  MOREZ)
03909077 DA SILVA TAVARES DANIEL (0390050/U S  MOREZ)
  ()

03907598 CHATOT CHRISTOPHE (0390051/PETANQUE SANCLAUDIENNE)
03909239 PICARD CYRIL (0390001/PETANQUE BLETTERANOISE)
  ()

G - P

03907223 PIARD MICHEL (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
03908579 PIERRECY PHILIPPE (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
  ()

03909712 GAUGIER NATHAN (0390027/SPORTIVEMENT PETANQUE)
03909605 BARTHELET STÉPHANE (0390001/PETANQUE BLETTERANOISE)
  ()

G - P

03907769 PIARD THIERRY (0390002/AMICALE PETANQUE CLAIRVALIENNE)
03907884 CHAVIN-GAZALIER GHISLAINE (0390002/AMICALE PETANQUE CLAIRVALIENNE)
  ()

02509270 BALLET CÉDRIC (0390043/DOLE PETANQUE CLUB)
03905543 GAUTHIER DENIS (0390043/DOLE PETANQUE CLUB)
  ()

G - P

1/4 de Finale du Concours B

03909424 PHOUAMPANOME VISSANU (0390050/U S  MOREZ)
03909077 DA SILVA TAVARES DANIEL (0390050/U S  MOREZ)
  ()

04104051 LEDIER EMMANUEL (0390043/DOLE PETANQUE CLUB)
03906736 GUYON CHRISTOPHE (0390043/DOLE PETANQUE CLUB)
  ()

G - P

03909334 DIALLO SOULEYMANE (0390002/AMICALE PETANQUE CLAIRVALIENNE)
03908597 FLORIN ALAIN (0390002/AMICALE PETANQUE CLAIRVALIENNE)
  ()

03907562 DELERUE BRUNO (0390050/U S  MOREZ)
03906887 VINCENT ALAIN (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
  ()

P - G

03907769 PIARD THIERRY (0390002/AMICALE PETANQUE CLAIRVALIENNE)
03907884 CHAVIN-GAZALIER GHISLAINE (0390002/AMICALE PETANQUE CLAIRVALIENNE)
  ()

03907223 PIARD MICHEL (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
03908579 PIERRECY PHILIPPE (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
  ()

P - G

03906437 PITON KÉVIN (0390055/PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
03909598 LAVENANT DYLAN (0390055/PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
  ()

03909772 MONNET JÉRÉMY (0390021/LA GOURIBOULE CHATELNEUF)
03906754 ROUSSELOT-EMART JULIEN (0390021/LA GOURIBOULE CHATELNEUF)
  ()

G - P

1/2 Finale du Concours B

03907562 DELERUE BRUNO (0390050/U S  MOREZ)
03906887 VINCENT ALAIN (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
  ()

03909424 PHOUAMPANOME VISSANU (0390050/U S  MOREZ)
03909077 DA SILVA TAVARES DANIEL (0390050/U S  MOREZ)
  ()

P - G

03907223 PIARD MICHEL (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
03908579 PIERRECY PHILIPPE (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
  ()

03906437 PITON KÉVIN (0390055/PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
03909598 LAVENANT DYLAN (0390055/PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
  ()

P - G

Finale du Concours B

03909424 PHOUAMPANOME VISSANU (0390050/U S  MOREZ)
03909077 DA SILVA TAVARES DANIEL (0390050/U S  MOREZ)
  ()

03906437 PITON KÉVIN (0390055/PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
03909598 LAVENANT DYLAN (0390055/PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
  ()

P - G


